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A uRsline AU WG] IR/ $IA157
noo [swsasgunssiusznauiEuy
ndfadlnsimbsastieedinlo? wuuismsmneiidmsuion
1 AEUBABIATTUUUT 2 {Outdocr Fixed Network Camera) 9.00 ol 53,000.00 477.000.00
dmfunusneamidasadouashnsiiow
2 guUnstNAnATINEB I Uanuaniog e (NVR) 16 ‘dzﬁ 1.00 | lSoa 61,000.00 61,000.00
3 guasnaduignnaniviewoy L2 Swith POE 16 wod Loo | én 16,000.00 16,000.00
q szl UPS 800 VA 500 W 2,500.00 12,500.00
5 e alodmima 12core {Oplic Fiber ADSS) 4,100001 s 40.00 :1661.000‘(194
6 adnsmde way o Ay ( Media Conveiter ) 5.00 W) 1,500.00 22,500.00
7 gUmIILUBIa @9 dyyy ( Media Converter ) 5,00 B 4,500.00 22,500.00
8 dedno ( UITP Cable ) OUT DOOR 10C.00 |+ wms 20.00 2,000.00
9 'qUn'miaj'\eﬂﬁ-'!Lffailma1{1"@\‘1 POE ) 9.00 i 1,800.00 16,200.00
10 Jeunsadleaule Surge Anester 5.00 of 180000 | 9,000.00
i1 [@nhdwiudiesgnsuladnsalssuy OUT DOOR. 5.00 g 5,500.00 27,500.00
12 lyedueanedsygo (Optic Fiber ) 450.00 03 90.00 40,500.00
13 [gunsanfestunseualah an g 5.00 -y 3,000.00 15,000.00
19 |vosoufiuh | 10000 wwen b 50,00 5.000.00
15 gawadhver 100,00 Lém's 30.00 3,000.00
16 [wiinmd 500 | 4m 300.00 1,500.00
. 17 QUHSHELﬁ'Uﬂ'iEJ FiBERM_MSf_L‘I_(;E TRAY 5.00 Y 350.00 m},?iio.O(‘JH
18 |ndesinan FIBER SPLICE  CLOSURE 1001 g 3,500.00 3,500.00 |
19 |ane FIBER PIGTALL Wi PATCH CORP 18.00 Lt 200.00 5,400.00 |
200 |upsdaane FIBER  DRAWER PATCH PANNEL 100 4w 1,500.00 1,500.00
21 [wiastiiiuns 5 AMP B 5.00 o) 1,500.00 | 7,500.00
22 faunsaiussneudun wioudwiiefsznndauseuy 100 | e 120,000.00 120,000.00
101324 1,034,850.00
LB ’ 1,304,850.00 |
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143 auuaILsEe I LNy wadinng Asavwt 102390 Tng. 02-519-6600 Fax: 02-915-6633
shipsmuasndoohid 257/3 wj 5 e, witiioe a.dioe 2.Foehni 50100 Tn. 053-804899,088-2669127
duud: kowit@octv.co.th e www.cclv.co.th

Tnauanay/ iuiuddeda v 00088
fnejdta; Fu@ 24 fi.a, 2563
Ving:
ey FANEAUAREDE NS ERbikil! Wi [ senfwiaa AU
DESCRIPTION QTY, LIMTT LUNIT PRICE |  AMOUNT
adasTwsvseareniala vuuwsaas AR 1 uGEndy :
1 {mouananesuaud 2 (Outdoor Fixed Network Camera) 9.00 & 53,000.00 477,000.60
ddunuineenulaoadusssiwiiatn ‘
2 |aunsaliudnmwngadisasiaunuedsutn (NVR) 16 2as LOO | wiaw 61,000.00 61,000.00
3 laddnsoiad@udygnonetatnouny L2 Swith POE 16 wadw 1,00 én 16,000.00 16,000.00
4 riefaseiuanuacitractyl UPS 800 VA 5001 2,500.60 12,500.00
5 |emihdunadoudmiouae 12core ( Oplic Fiber ADSS ) 4,100.00 | @i 37.00 151,700.00
6 |zunsaluniag wee fu dnegna ( Media Converter ) - 5.00 6 4,000.00 20,000.00
7 |adnsaludasuas do dyann ( Media Converter ) 5.00 @7 4,000.00 20,000.00
8 |awmdgeyron ( UTP Cable ) OUT COOR 100.00 | wims 22.00 2,200.00
9 JadmsalEeivifoangad POE 9,00 ) 1,500.00 13,500.00
10 1anlasabflasduivli Surge Arrester 5.00 o 1,800.00 9,000.00
11 [ghuihdsitodedealninigunsaissuy OUT DOOR 5.00 G 5,000.00 25,000.00
12 scudesiodnnnon { Optic Fiber ) 450.00 i 80.00 36,000.00
3 {adnsalilaedunssuaglvlih an - tiuouia 5.00 @M 3,000.00 15,000.00
14 |vadanduin 100.00 1 . w5 50.00 5,000.00
15 @i vCT 100.00 | s " 30,00 3,000.00
16 tuvivpd 5.00 i} 216.00 1,050.00
17 iadnseiifivano FIBER  SPLICE TRAY 5.00 1o 300.00 1,500.00
18 |ndavsiaann FIBER SPLICE CLOSURE 1.00 un 3,000.00 3,000.00
19 [®w FIBER PIGTALL wia PATCH CORD 18.00 YT 300.00 5,400.00
20 |wewdaso FIBER  DRAWER PATCH PANNEL 1.00 pilo] 1,500.00 1,500.00
21 Hwadlviiuna 5 AMP 5.00 i 1,500.00 7,500.00
22 {pdnsaldisnau e vanausedindaua rasous s 1.00 NI 65,000.00 65,000.00
TIRITIN 951,850.00
Annudus e Snes) . niftyad i 79 62,270.56
. nndudedu 1,014,120.56
| wiloshumtlyniiuibiuudn | WEUATIANTIDY 1,014,000.00
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B RUD0BUUSUGIAZAUR »  sU0sn Tshufu e~  aduayuua:uims -~ Gadoalsy
WaQNA
aunsafiaSundavavosia ASIT » guasaiavdnynyreuans Fiber Optic Converter > guasaitudavdyauamslwiuasoadin su ASIT-S1O0M/KI
gunsaidudavagyaruaslwiuasoolin
su ASIT-S1100M/K1
6,250 un

1 Fiber 1RJ45 10/100/1000Mbps Fiber Media Converter 4u ASIT-
S51100M/K1

O

sRaguAy: 0212202

ruzaky: aunsaiiasundavacosila ASIT, auasniudavdyauas Fiber Gptic Converter

stwamdon QR Code

aunsaiMuavayeyreuaiglwivasooudn su ASIT-S1100M/K1

aunsaliwlasdnanaasiiuadaaddn 10/100/1000Mbps fu ASIT-51100M/K1

Media Converter sluAdagunsallal assduuunasasdedaanaiannana Fiber optic indluan LAN twrsa1e LAN daniemgada’loud
100 was wasramnTimanidusaste Media Converter waldane Fiber i axsrunzalldad g 2 Alawess wiauaniniu

TRt B LT £

. Supports 10/100/ 1000Base- T, 1000 Base-X protocol.

. Flow control for full duplex and half duplex.

. Supports up to 10k byte JUMBO frame.

. Supports Fiber Port Trunking, Increasing Fiber Channel Bandwidth and Supply
. Fiber Channel Redundancy.

. Supports Ports Based VL.ANS and TAG Based VLANS.

. Ini conformity to safety code of FCC and CE MARK.

. Connector; Multi-UTP RI-45connector, one or two fiber connector

. Operation mode: full duplex mode or half duplex mode

10. Power supply parameter: DC 5V 1A

11. Environmental temperature: 0-50 degree

12. Relative humidity: 5%-90%

13. UTP cable: Cats UTP cable

14. Transfer fibar: multi-mode{50/125, 62.5/125 or 100/140um); single mod{ 8.3/125, 8.7/125, 9/125 or 10/125um).
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1. Media converter susasdaadynadfivield 1 dasdoynasewine 1000Base-T uas 1000Base-SX
2. virvmuTaaTuyaldiuad

3. auAENITd Auto negotiation

4, aowdnld uag Auto MD yuwafaTX

5. anusisedty full wire-speed

Media Converter fosuisalrdeulalaniddasfidoasay Tuuadnsunsonnmlagsainuatfiadelsaie aanwuumnvsassussumaiatin
Muasg sasfumsiifandalumsdadisludanis PMruansotuasalvinetlugluuy LED waassniuntsalvinuaasailnsalsaumaia
2 Network quadnensa Tdiholatussuzendndia

Optical Fiber Media Converter (aaWfinaa MWuasiifianaunadinad) da ailnsaludasuasiudedyanatvihiludyananss watu
dyonanfugdelltslnadoud 0-3-10-20-40-120 Alawas wiamnaniiuagiy szasidfidnnayiadinadivue Media Converter Industrial
Grade udntunsvinsuduudsda fulnaaunadfinadind 1 (A) axviwaiideaueniaduusedt 1310nm drudnd (B) ardearuanady
uaev 1550nm dwifuiildunaunafinaduia Half-Duplex TaoldlWiasaawdn 1 Core (1 aaf) dunie Full-Duplex azldamusiaduns
i 850nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm wandsmihduraunasieaiimun Tauldvuasifia 2 Core (2 naf) ailnTalfidnraunaiend
Anedudmihe andfuinfiad 2 st 8a WDM (Wavelength Division Multiplexing) wiaduiudandousinidiadaavédn 1 Core

ffu Full Duplex ifldasiRauaelviuadaavidn 2 Core munsaldsursuuunisanazszun cotv el 2 uuy wad1ldnusnnaiathomm
e ruuuzlnilugud LiNk dayasuy Full-Duplex azfind dwueildony coty wwu Half-Duplex Awamdanaty widnhiliioaaucaiinad
wuy Half-Duplex ltaawuvisdad hiftnazisady uduuudssatuans LiNk daya aswaundiwey Full-Duplex vimfuafuy

Amfugnavildsueasiinalamnait 100 Mbps. sunintbitdfdiaraunasinatufia Gigabit wia 10/100/1000 Mbps. usatu drtdiide
pauafinafuun Fast Ethernet wia 10/100 Mbps. as'laaTlagsnidliiiu 100 Mbps. dalvailadwrafilaunndy 100 Mbps Aans, dmiu
N4 lafeunaaoivastiauiia Ip-Camera fitienaunafinasuuy 10/100Mbps, Avdaswaaiy

a
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adnvalumnaduaiu Fiber to LAN dhuiusundasisastiaszun IP (ASIT)
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